2021/5/31

#USA-014964 (@ paid ) (@ Fuffilled ) (Archived )
May 15, 2021 at 3:21 am from Draft Orders

Fulfilled (1) #USA-014964-F1
Ol;cjher traclgi%g

3634643-7868761

@ Simzo Cat Dog Ultrasonic Pest Repellers Ultrasonic Solar
0 Energy Motion Fly Trap Fox Raccoon Rat Squirrel Animal Pest

Control
SKU: Simzo-97
Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Expedited (0.567 kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

This order was archived.

You sent a shipping confirmation email to( EGcGNN0P

You fulfilled 1 item from (D U it<d States.

You manually marked this order as paid.

$39.99 x 1

Order confirmation emal was sent QD

A $43.13 USD payment is pending on Manual.

You created this order for (I from draft order #D3986.

https://caqilo.myshopify.com/admin/orders/3860424065189

$39.99

$39.99

$3.14
$43.13
$43.13

3:21 am

3:21am

3:21 am

3:21 am

3:21am

3:21am

3:21 am

CAQILO ~ Orders ~ #USA-014964 ~ Shopify

Customer

1 order
CONTACT INFORMATION

No phone number
SHIPPING ADDRESS
United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://caqilo.myshopify.com/admin/products/6794531045541/variants/40015408267429
https://caqilo.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5320994193573
https://caqilo.myshopify.com/admin/draft_orders/859800928421
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